LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005



Occasional(s)

Premises

CARRADALE VILLAGE HALL

CARRADALE
ARGYLL

HELENSBURGH MARKET
COLQUHOUN SQUARE
HELENSBURGH

G84 8AD

KILMELFORD AND
KILNINVER
VILLAGE HALL
FEARNACH HOUSE
KILMELFORD
OBAN

PA34 4XD

LOMOND SPORTS HALL
RHU ROAD HIGHER
HELENSBURGH

G84 837

Applicant

CARRADALE VILLAGE HALL

DEBORAH FLEMING

KILMELFORD AND
KILNINVER

COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

LOMOND SCHOOL PTA

List of Applications

Licensing (Scotland) Act 2005

Details of Event

QUIZ NIGHT

OFF SALES OF ALCOHOL

SOCIAL EVENT -
CONCERT

FUNDRAISING
CHRISTMAS EVENT

ARGYLL & BUTE LICENSING BOARD

Date of Event

28/12/2024

14/12/2024

01/12/2024

06/12/2024

Page: 2

Objection Date

20/09/2024

20/09/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024



Page: 3
ARGYLL & BUTE LICENSING BOARD

MARMALADE DELI REBECCA WOODSFORD OFF SALES OF ALCOHOL 03/12/2024 25/09/2024
11 ARGYLL STREET

LOCHGILPHEAD

PA31 8LZ



