LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005

ARGYLL & BUTE LICENSING BOARD

List of Applications

Licensing (Scotland) Act 2005

Occasional(s)

	Premises	Applicant	Details of Event	Date of Event	Objection Date
1	CARRADALE VILLAGE HALL CARRADALE ARGYLL	CARRADALE VILLAGE HALL	QUIZ NIGHT	28/12/2024	20/09/2024
2	HELENSBURGH MARKET COLQUHOUN SQUARE HELENSBURGH G84 8AD	DEBORAH FLEMING	OFF SALES OF ALCOHOL	14/12/2024	20/09/2024
3	KILMELFORD AND KILNINVER VILLAGE HALL FEARNACH HOUSE KILMELFORD OBAN PA34 4XD	KILMELFORD AND KILNINVER COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	SOCIAL EVENT - CONCERT	01/12/2024	25/09/2024
4	LOMOND SPORTS HALL RHU ROAD HIGHER HELENSBURGH G84 8JZ	LOMOND SCHOOL PTA	FUNDRAISING CHRISTMAS EVENT	06/12/2024	25/09/2024

ARGYLL & BUTE LICENSING BOARD

5 MARMALADE DELI 11 ARGYLL STREET LOCHGILPHEAD PA31 8LZ REBECCA WOODSFORD OFF SALES OF ALCOHOL

03/12/2024

25/09/2024